

Sessions Case – 49 of 2020
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000282-2020

04

03-03-2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira as well as on call.

Ld. Prosecution as well as Ld. Defence counsel are also present.

No witness turned up today. So the case is adjourned for the day.

Fixing : **07-06-2021, 08-06-2021, 09-06-2021** – for evidence of all witnesses.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused person on C.B. is as before.

D/C

Sd/-
(Anuruddha Maity)
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
(Anuruddha Maity)
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
JO code WB 00844